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Wettkampf-Nr. 116
200m Schmetterling Frauen Finale

Weltrekord 02:00,78 Zige Liu CHN
Europarekord 02:03,01 Mireia Belmonte Garcia ESP
Deutscher Rekord 02:04,61 Franziska Hentke SV Halle/S.
Offene Wertung
A-Finale

1. Franziska Hentke 1989 SC Magdeburg

Deutsche Kurzbahnmeisterin 2011
00:28,09 01:00,57 01:34,12 02:07,30
00:28,09 00:32,48 00:33,55 00:33,18

2. LenaKalla 1993 SV Wirzburg 05
00:28,60 01:00,97 01:34,28 02:08,34
00:28,60 00:32,37 00:33,31 00:34,06

3. Nina Schiffer 1991 SG Dortmund
00:29,50 01:02,86 01:36,59 02:11,71
00:29,50 00:33,36 00:33,73 00:35,12

4. Paula Beyer 1995 SC Magdeburg
00:30,26 01:03,83 01:37,56 02:11,79
00:30,26 00:33,57 00:33,73 00:34,23

5. Jennifer Bottcher 1983 SGR Karlsruhe
00:29,45 01:02,89 01:36,90 02:12,18
00:29,45 00:33,44 00:34,01 00:35,28

6. Tina Ruger 1994 SSV Nirnberg
00:30,61 01:05,20 01:39,06 02:12,41
00:30,61 00:34,59 00:33,86 00:33,35

7. Zita Grunzke 1991 Berliner TSC
00:29,57 01:02,74 01:36,86 02:12,64
00:29,57 00:33,17 00:34,12 00:35,78

8. Jasmin Rosenberger 1985 SG Essen
00:30,16 01:04,21 01:38,53 02:13,21
00:30,16 00:34,05 00:34,32 00:34,68

B-Finale

9. Melanie Radicke 1993 SV Halle (Saale)
00:29,61 01:02,78 01:37,20 02:12,31
00:29,61 00:33,17 00:34,42 00:35,11
10. Elena Czeschner 1996 SG Schwabmiinchen-Noérdlinge
00:29,86 01:03,65 01:38,20 02:12,41
00:29,86 00:33,79 00:34,55 00:34,21

15.11.2009 Berlin
26.11.2009 Castellon
10.12.2009 Istanbul
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n 06 02:12,41

11. Sita Kusserow 1994 TV Buhl 02:13,03
00:30,02  01:03,68  01:37,85  02:13,03
00:30,02  00:33,66  00:34,17  00:35,18

12. Anne Leuthold 1991 1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft 02:13,24
00:29,48  01:03,79  01:38,81  02:13,24
00:29,48  00:3431  00:35,02  00:34,43

13. Jaana Ehmcke 1987 Potsdamer SV 02:13,58
00:29,56  01:03,22  01:33,08  02:13,58
00:29,56  00:33,66  00:34,86  00:35,50

14. Rosalie Kathner 1997 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:15,12
00:30,39  01:0426  01:39,35  02:15,12
00:30,39  00:33,87  00:35,09  00:35,77

15. Beatrix Eisel 1988 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:15,16
00:29,91  01:0341  01:38,98  02:15,16
00:29,91  00:33,50  00:3557  00:36,18

16. Lena Kirchner 1994 TV 1862 Bad Mergentheim 02:15,74

00:30,14 01:04,75 01:39,88 02:15,74
00:30,14 00:34,61 00:35,13 00:35,86
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